
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Prov. Pen.
Eff.

Punt.
Eff.

Catture
(Totale)

Peso
(gr)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Spandre

Valsecchi

Sonzogni

Berta

Gozzini

Noris

Pezzoli

Lussana

Maffeis

Morosini

Galimberti

Facci

Mazzola

Ruggeri

Rota

Carrara

Antonio

Mario ettore

Daniel

Mario

Luca

Fabio

Marco

Marco

Luca

Antonio

Alessandro

Paolo

Simone

Diego

Alessandro

Giacomo

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Cannisti Club Bergamo A.S.D.

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Galecc 1978 A.S.D.

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

Galecc 1978 A.S.D.

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Cannisti Club Bergamo A.S.D.

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

S.P.D.  V.A.P.A. (Daiwa)

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

20.730

10.860

9.800

17.220

10.800

8.700

9.910

9.560

8.530

9.590

8.600

7.140

9.550

8.420

6.500

8.710

17

9

8

14

9

7

8

8

7

8

7

6

7

7

5

7

3.730

1.860

1.800

3.220

1.800

1.700

1.910

1.560

1.530

1.590

1.600

1.140

2.550

1.420

1.500

1.710
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Prov. Pen.
Eff.

Punt.
Eff.

Catture
(Totale)

Peso
(gr)

Note

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Guizzetti

Perani

Gozzini

Omacini

Zanardi

Magro

Borlini

Marchesi

Genini

De Lorenzo

Cattaneo

Moschini

Dazzan

Gamba

Duci

Bonfanti

Cristian

Gianangelo

Giacomo

Iginio

Daniele

Simone

Alessandro

Luca

Giovanni

Sebastiano

Corrado

Marco geremia

Renato

Alessandro

Alberto

Luca

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

Cannisti Club Bergamo A.S.D.

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Galecc 1978 A.S.D.

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

S.P.D.  V.A.P.A. (Daiwa)

Pescatori Valle Di Scalve A.S.D.

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Pescatori Valle Di Scalve A.S.D.

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

7.500

6.120

8.410

7.410

6.040

7.230

7.200

5.970

6.390

6.180

5.800

6.180

5.820

5.300

5.160

5.080

6

5

7

6

5

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

1.500

1.120

1.410

1.410

1.040

1.230

1.200

970

1.390

1.180

800

1.180

820

1.300

1.160

1.080
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
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Catture
(Totale)

Peso
(gr)
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33

34

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

45

47

48

Carminati

Spinelli

Bettoni

Pavan

Martinelli

Marossi

Rota

Fantoni

Mora

Regazzoni

Storti

Benzoni

Merisio

Valsecchi

Tebaldi

Schianchi

Omar

Mirko

Daisy

Andrea

Mauro

Nicola

Aristide

Paolo

Elvio

Fabio

Claudio

Luca

Davide

Lorenzo

Simone

Andrea

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Fisching Club MarengÃ¹ A.S.D.

Cannisti Club Bergamo A.S.D.

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Pescatori Valle Di Scalve A.S.D.

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

S.P.D.  V.A.P.A. (Daiwa)

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15½

15½

16

16

4.940

4.930

4.930

3.780

4.880

4.810

3.530

4.840

4.780

2.480

3.540

2.470

3.800

3.800

2.740

2.390

4

4

4

3

4

4

3

4

4

2

3

2

3

3

2

2

940

930

930

780

880

810

530

840

780

480

540

470

800

800

740

390
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Prov. Pen.
Eff.

Punt.
Eff.

Catture
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Peso
(gr)
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

55

57

58

59

59

Pellegrinelli

Tunjic

Capitanio

Merelli

Scanzi

Gregorio

Bombardieri

Cornago

Greppi

Messi

Cortesi

Plebani

Marco battist

Dalibor

Sergio

Gianmario

Valentino

Cristiano

Ermes

Alessandro

Barnaba

Fabio

Marco

Fabrizio

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Pescatori Valle Di Scalve A.S.D.

Pescatori Valle Di Scalve A.S.D.

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

Pescatori Al Bra

Galecc 1978 A.S.D.

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

Media Valle Seriana A.S.D.

Cannisti Club Bergamo A.S.D.

17

17

17

18

18

19

19

19

19½

20

21

21

3.580

2.310

1.190

3.560

1.200

1.190

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

2

1

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

580

310

190

560

200

190

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Ass.

Ass.
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